
Model Year Count

Total Registered  

1900-2011

>8 years old  

1900-2003 % of Vehicles

2011 4,798            558,556              355,214             

2010 18,021          

2009 19,626          

2008 29,762          

2007 31,611          

2006 33,292          

2005 33,868          

2004 32,364          Total % of  Cars Eligible

2003 32,164          355,214              1.00

2002 31,384          323,050              0.91

2001 30,136          291,666              0.82

2000 29,453          261,530              0.74

1999 27,340          232,077              0.65

1998 22,042          204,737              0.58

1997 22,456          182,695              0.51

1996 16,314          160,239              0.45

1995 19,802          143,925              0.41

1994 16,352          124,123              0.35

1993 14,365          107,771              0.30

1992 10,883          93,406                0.26

1991 12,155          82,523                0.23

1990 10,948          70,368                0.20

1989 9,122            59,420                0.17

1988 6,094            50,298                0.14

1987 5,063            44,204                0.12

1986 4,667            39,141                0.11

1985 4,804            34,474                0.10

1984 3,879            29,670                0.08

1983 2,863            25,791                0.07

1982 2,113            22,928                0.06

1981 1,864            20,815                0.06

1980 1,186            18,951                0.05

1979 1,955            17,765                0.05

1978 1,845            15,810                0.04

1977 1,581            13,965                0.04

1976 1,258            12,384                0.03

1975 974                11,126                0.03

1974 896                10,152                0.03

1973 909                9,256                  0.03

1972 1,005            8,347                  0.02

1971 720                7,342                  0.02

1970 767                6,622                  0.02

1969 842                5,855                  0.02

1968 669                5,013                  0.01

1967 692                4,344                  0.01

1966 573                3,652                  0.01

1965 582                3,079                  0.01



1964 282                2,497                  0.01

1963 249                2,215                  0.01

1962 143                1,966                  0.01

1961 93                  1,823                  0.01

1960 105                1,730                  0.00

1959 126                1,625                  0.00

1958 78                  1,499                  0.00

1957 186                1,421                  0.00

1956 137                1,235                  0.00

1955 149                1,098                  0.00

1954 72                  949                     0.00

1953 98                  877                     0.00

1952 83                  779                     0.00

1951 87                  696                     0.00

1950 56                  609                     0.00

1949 62                  553                     0.00

1948 53                  491                     0.00

1947 39                  438                     0.00

1946 32                  399                     0.00

1945 3                    367                     0.00

1944 2                    364                     0.00

1943 7                    362                     0.00

1942 14                  355                     0.00

1941 19                  341                     0.00

1940 28                  322                     0.00

1939 17                  294                     0.00

1938 15                  277                     0.00

1937 29                  262                     0.00

1936 21                  233                     0.00

1935 6                    212                     0.00

1934 20                  206                     0.00

1933 16                  186                     0.00

1932 30                  170                     0.00

1931 29                  140                     0.00

1930 40                  111                     0.00

1929 25                  71                        0.00

1928 14                  46                        0.00

1927 8                    32                        0.00

1926 3                    24                        0.00

1925 6                    21                        0.00

1924 1                    15                        0.00

1923 7                    14                        0.00

1922 1                    7                          0.00

1920 1                    6                          0.00

1919 1                    5                          0.00

1916 1                    4                          0.00

1915 2                    3                          0.00

1900 1                    1                          0.00


